Test report

Health Test Basic

4 Lab test & Blood

Name: Dummy Persson  Date of test: 10/31/2022  Analysis-ID: IY455P-E670D
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@ getTested

Your test results

Health Test Basic

Name

Amylase

AP/ALP

Cholesterol (total)

Creatinine

hs-CRP

Copper

Ferritin

Folate/Folic acid

GGT

GOT/AST

GPT/ALT

Your value

129.14

176.58

O 13068

O o098

O 031

O 107.10

O 7392

3.24

O s.16

O 1228

O 2591

Unit

u/l

u/l

mg/dl

mg/d|

mg/I

pg/dl

Hg/I

ng/ml

u/l

u/l

u/l

Name: Dummy Persson
Test: Health Test Basic

Reference

value

28-100

40-129

<200

<117

<1

68-169

30-400

44-
31,0

<71

<50

<50

Date of test: 10/31/2022
Analysis-ID: IY455P-E670D

Scale

129.14

176.58

I 'i 'i 'i |! l& I I

3.24

A
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getTested

Name

HDL-cholesterol

Urea

LDL-cholesterol

Q10

Selenium

Triglycerides

TSH

Vitamin B12

Vitamin D3 (250H)

Vitamin E (alpha
tocopherol)

Your value

O 4798

2.53

O 7025

0.61

O 8283

O 12522

O 3.09

O 34558

O 8349

O 967

Name: Dummy Persson
Test: Health Test Basic

Unit

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/I

Mg/l

mg/dl

plu/ml

pg/ml

nmol/I

mg/I

Reference
value

>45

34-70

<160

0,88 -
143

74-139

50-200

0,27 -
42

193 -
982

62,5 -
170

5-20

Date of test: 10/31/2022
Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D

Scale

N

2.53

0.61

NACLARE
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/\_ Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ gEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: 1Y455P-E670D

Explanation of your test results



Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: IY455P-E670D

Creatinine
. Reference
Name Your value Unit Scale
value
Creatinine (Serum) O o098 mg/dl <117 o
098

What is Creatinine?

B e R AL MR R R L R R P R R R PR R TR TN
MR T B R LET T 4 T S e B G N SRS T T e R
AT PRARERET TR R R T ST B RET R EEAAT B e | A T R T e
W A SRS T T L, TN h b e R G R T T Ty R e T SR WA B wea e
T A TR TR e AR D TR e S SR R AR
-

Why is creatinine analyzed?

B e e I T o L -
T N S G 4 W T BT O EE T AL G T R S TG MRS e T §
O R R

L R L R Rl e e I R I e e R TR
T BTG § e Ty TR W T

T TR S R T OREN R T S e AR TR TR & GBS ST RS
R B R e R I R L e i T L

What does a high creatinine value mean?

AT N e B4 G TR S T BT B B TEG G T STE T S R 8 e e e
E R R R W L SR B I e ]

e e ¢ e tme

= Wbl e

o s i o e b —

= Bemdm g ¢ e b s e g D S e e R e

ST e s o F e aeew b esled e e e

ke o i

B e L L T e I e e
= e . cameli e e B e e 8 e § Re ey e e e

What does a low creatinine value mean?

e i - e s Sy e sl me lw e e e e W e

.
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D
Urea

. Reference
Name Your value Unit Scale
value

Urea 2.53 mg/dl 34-70
2.53

What is urea?

SR W ST BT S SR T ) T B T T B ERTERST TS TE e T T e T e Sy
SRR T R 1 SRR T ST R SRR W LT e R

Why analyze urea?

L I i i R e L e R I T
i emowe o rmeem s e e W AT TN T SE S R e T R § T
TR T LA e e TR WIS S R L e T e R S Y e G T R T e e

What does an elevated urea value mean?

W A S e S T T T TRATE BT W R ke S BEE R ReE TE § ee
ATE G S R BT e e ETT T B TR AT A T B S e ome s T
R R 6 TR S R e R T T LA S AT S A W T TR BT A Bk
T R S MR ¢ R Bt 4 TH TERTS W LR ST T L TR T B AR TES A T
R B = R N T

What does a low urea value mean?
- *#*h*ﬂ*l““ e R ek e R e e =

B R R e L I o R L L Y S
¢

What other factors can affect the urea value?
Wegins e Aty S o A SRS LRSS S R A BT e g e T e e BN e

T e STET W e W VW R . SEL Sl 6 B RS SR g SRR T B TR W
e e s e e
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D

Amylase
. Reference
Name Your value Unit Scale
value
I
Amylase 129.14 u/l 28-100

129.14

What is amylase?

BT B ST . T S T B e SRR RS T g T R S T T e AR B e
IR P TELTA T ST P B P TR BB e A T T A RREN s E SST s R s TR
s e AR SRTERL TR TR ERAE S TS TR W AT BT AR Y e v s e e
iy e e S e v . ——

What does an elevated amylase value mean?

T W R RS AT W TR SRR T g s e s e w e e e e e
e BTN, T R e mael TS Ee T e d o TR GRe i T T RREE T s
E e B St SRS B e g e e samn el v e o e e
e R R e L e e

What does a low amylase value mean?

B T R R R e L L L
e s oy P s
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D
GGT

Reference

Name Your value Unit Scale
value
GGT O s.16 u/l <71 _
816
What is GGT?

R R R I e e e I S e T IR T TR L TR TN
e v e il P e Y P e R e e T W e

Why analyze GGT?

AR T T TR R R L SR S L L Rl SR Bl R RS NN
e R W T TR P R T W L d TS L ETE GREETTE GET WT d W W

TE T P S S G TE W R PR e, R S e 8 T SRgLE § BEE T e
Bl B4 R, G W R TE L e B s e @ rass Y wme e ey sl T B e e
TR P S TR Bl @R R AT PRE T W ke % R R R WETIT R TS e A
A T

What do elevated GGT levels mean?
R R e e e e e s e e R I e R e L e e ]

W B 6 R B BE TR A TR A SRS B TR TR SR A B T W BT s
W
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D
GOT/AST

. Reference
Name Your value Unit Scale
value

GOT/AST O 1228 u/l <50 _
1228

What is GOT/AST?

B T e M R L R G S G T T e e P TR e S N T el RS T
e i e s 0 T T s GREE 8 et B o R LR e P e, e 8
T BT T R W Sl S R W Tagad T T Gl S S TN TE NS

TEma mEL @ 0 Al TR EESR 8 A SR S RS e RS BT S e Wm0
W W W TR T e W A Sl e s TR T e 8 s Baes e e e
e B R e e e o e B e e T N e L ]
AT B e e A SR T W SRR

Why analyze GOT/AST?

T w8 Smm R e el @ R o STar ey T R e e g S e g
TR R BT Ly A e Y, TR 6 W TR e R B T TR e TR ST s e T
O L S T ARG e A AR 4 TE T R T S G S 6 e T i
R e S S W ST . T b e e, W e st ceme Ee e
R T S L R T VS T e TS B Ty W e s W e B s T
-

What does a high GOT/AST mean?
T R R S T R PR EE SRR WL e W s v B S e e R T T
g R S TR TSR, 4 TE s SRR e e Bes 0 A B b wl e

LA R R S PR ST SALEES T TR Y0 e e BT e i SR e S e
R T I L e

9 of 27



@QEtTEStEd Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022

Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: 1IY455P-E670D
. Reference
Name Your value Unit Scale
value
GPT/ALT O 2591 /I <50 *

What is GPT/ALT?

T m T e T R SRR BT . e T EE TR T A T M TR T e
R I e ol i e S L L~ e
e ma e T TR T WL

owiig vl R R S R YR T R RS ey il R e T By e s g
- S mgey T Bl G s TR MRS e e W T P T e T e 0T
- Y S SR T ANES P REE S T T e chem S VR P W P R T
Cama R T e e T e e B TS STy R A B AT, R R T S W S W Sy
AEETE e T S W R e NS L T

Why analyze GPT/ALT?

T 0T e o e T SR F U Al 4 TE STemtey T e N e e g ST i @ e e 8
B S SR SR Y., TG W LW REA 4 MR SRETE § g W Sm e U
T B ST Rl T A BT TN AN B TR ST W kal  ATEEG AT T RS Sah e
e e s ve s PEes fecemes sus e e e s b e e tmemE B TaTEE e
A @ Cal W Ry Ty W g U R B g R T R g e g

What does a high GPT/ALT value mean?
T e s S T G TE BT TR R b S e g TareT sl B 6 B g e B B
R L R e e B ]

R e e e = SRR R

. e e tmge es s Al O -

& i gy

B e . T T S
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D
AP/ALP

. Reference
Name Your value Unit Scale
value

AP/ALP 176.58 u/l 40-129
176.58

What is AP/ALP?

e B A PR R R T W T T R T R e N B Y W
g o Sl T

Why analyze AP/ALP?

Lt L Bl e e e o R B bl Ll L
LRV BT BT e PRELT M e BB ST BT i R e W

What does an elevated AP/ALP value mean?

A @ B e T W B T W T SRR RS s T ST TR e AR T RET e ETWE T e
i e ey 4 W W SR W G T SRR e T N S e o b g e e S g s T
T T A T e S B R e e S PR O TSR TS
i R R el e R I I I R
T T m R BT SR TS R R oA T R S TR W R e g e S BSTE
P

What does a low AP/ALP value mean?

L e e e T Al T e el e i . LN
e s o T R T R mE s B A B A T ST BT R T R
e O W T P Y B

What other factors can affect the AP/ALP value?

T A P T e e W SRS SRR AR SRS S BT TS s mm T AR T .y

RS ST RS RS AT T R A P PR, e RS T S GRS T ST T ST
T ST T Sl s T A AT Ry Yoy vy gl v gy vy s
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: 1IY455P-E670D
Cholesterol (total)

Reference

Name Your value Unit Scale
value
Cholesterol (total) O 13068 mg/dl <200 -o

What is cholesterol?

SRR B B W e e R GBSO T T R Rad R TR B B il e
L e R I R T Y e T TR R ]
TR T b T T T R T B e b Y R e

Why analyze cholesterol?

TEE WL OSSR T T RS T Y EREEEE T U SIS e T SR W T
o S i B 6 TS W T ST TR R G0 RN T RS S S L e T
L L R I e R R R e L Ay

What does a high cholesterol value mean?

R e e i R e B T e s B
SR e L SRR vy R w8 e e gy ey smmn Y v e geemee Sma
R R e L R e A T S Y T e T
W AR e AR S A 8 T ey tE e e e e YT B e e e e Y
A AR PR R G TR TR B B TH A N R T BT SR T T SR b T T s
T T ST 4 A T W a7 CTHE A s VR S g TE R G T e

TR R SRR S A e 4 T

What does a low cholesterol value mean?

B SN b WS A& P G T SRS ETT & A B eE Ty M T TR MR med S T & W
e e s s v wlbas  se e e
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D

Triglycerides
. Reference
Name Your value Unit Scale
value
Triglycerides o 125.22 mg/dl 50-200 O

What are triglycerides?

o B YR R ST SR B TR N SR AT R T e e
W TR REE GGG S e b ATa ST TSR R B b W il 0§ s T TR e e TR
S W W S S M ST TSR T B S T B S S TEE W R B T e Y e
DR L Rl R e e et R T
P T R R e I T N ]

T R R R B T T

B R e I T R LI I T e N I ]

AN S A TERE R T T A BE W R T TS TSI B e e s 8 e e S
Rl L R I R N e L RS I R L
L B T N T

Why analyze triglycerides?

BT A el R BT T B TS R T TR TR B R
B R RN I T T

What does a high triglyceride value mean?

R s T et BR R ot NEer W b mm el s v Phae e e e
T A MR TR VR 4 TE o PR A P S 4 84 TR B S TR SO T e
e e e R e T L
ot mmar wams T 5 @ ol T e AR ¢ WS T LS MR T S
R o e T . I R R T o R
e N AR LT W T N SEEE

e T S A S ATy W g e B e e e e el B R g T e w4 W
PN ALY, B SRR T W ST R T P e T T s SRR WL Bl T e

e AR R TS R EET B T EEET T e W e ¢ s e o o e

TR g SR T TR T TSl G T T R TR S —
BB T Gl R TS T T T B SR 0 L TR T T TR e T GG e T
A R TE BRI Y TV B PRES We BAE SW T TETE e GRS & T W WD § T N g
P s e W g S L e & 0 B W B S b we e
E. Y )
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D
What does a low triglyceride value mean?

e g e § B e e m am—w w — o i —— A .
T e o e L EL I~ T e T = R T N ST S
gl e 0 e e e e o o e e el g e e o B e e w
el

What affects triglycerides?
B e e e T T I R e )

e T TLE s T s ¢ el e s W sy s e e e v
W STEL R WA AT P TR D AR Ty Ema s T i STtE TR e O e

B e ST A TR W R BB VT TS AR T A S B T TS § 8 N e
L SR LA B R G g S A T T e A

LDL-cholesterol

Reference

Name Your value Unit Scale
value
LDL-cholesterol O 7025 mg/dl <160 o

What is LDL-cholesterol?

T ARwEanET R W . R T T 5 RS T S e e, e s
A W R TRBEE WA TE G R Rl e TR T L G R W T B

Why analyze LDL-cholesterol?

e e S BT WS B S . W S RS § T W TRE BT E SR e

b R T e R e T R B TR TR
T PP e d Te wm W W 0 e

What does a high LDL-cholesterol value mean?

##‘ EEE A T T O OTRE AT TR T TG BT TR T T BT G WaE T el
Lo T L e R e R R R S T N R R e SR RN
T o 47 g eer e gl T R R PERE R EE ST P RS g Ty S e 8 T8
What does a low LDL-cholesterol value mean?

B R T e R R T I I~ R = S T = ]
Largwres wee Bas wer il | Som Tva R
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: IY455P-E670D

HDL-cholesterol

Reference

Name Your value Unit Scale
value

HDL-cholesterol O 4798 mg/dl >45 _

What is HDL-cholesterol?

s s T B s WP RS, A ST 4 A ST BT g e S atamms v st
R R e 3 e
TS BT BT G TE W T T Ly TS SELE At e T ONSEEE E T am e e GEE
TR B S FA T elm Ve R T we

TR B TSR S T e B PR E R ST ETT T S T T e S e Ty T
R T W e s PR TS BeEl T e PEST TSR N ST O TR
TE R, RS T TR S S AR S TTEET E PR T e W
B R i S B e L I e R et I E R
LL 1)

S reTe S P YRR TR @ At e SRS G B T Ty TSR T T SRR T Sy Ty
TR T O AR W

Why analyze HDL-cholesterol?

TE T E S Al AR T BT SN S RFE mLny W Sl B nsRE s T8
B e e L RN e e T e e ]
e B ST WA S——

T T N N TR MY e S W T e E AT TR B P Blew
YR S e TG TR L SR PTERCT § O SRR 4 TE SR IR W TP ORE W 8 e B
TR TR MAE TR W TR e

* iy

R e e

¢ R e B pamscs s 40 B e lpie w sboy mmies e e gt Ewes Famee W

R R

S by - —— S s e aosmd

- —

R I e i e o e SR
kT WA TR e

What does a high HDL-cholesterol value mean?

T P B MR P R A A 0w e o ol e M g
T ST A P, SR e SEETE ST T R AR e T T TSR & R S TNy e
W A TETE  ATEL RS BT B R L B el
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getTestecl Teat: Health Test Basic

What does a low HDL-cholesterol value mean?

L ]
hs-CRP
. Reference
Name Your value Unit
value
hs-CRP O o031 mg/! <1

What is hs-CRP?

Date of test: 10/31/2022
Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D

Scale

0.31

Common CRP is best known as a test for infection, but also plays a role in the risk assessment for suffering from
cardiovascular disease. CRP is short for C-reactive protein, which is a protein that is formed in and released from the liver
in case of an infection (primarily bacterial infections), inflammation, or after various types of trauma such as a surgical
procedure or other tissue damage. Common CRP measures the levels that occur in connection with infectious disease or
tissue damage, while a high-sensitivity CRP (hs-CRP) measures the chronic low-grade inflammation that may be present

in the body in otherwise healthy individuals.

Why analyze hs-CRP?

What does an elevated high-sensitivity CRP value mean?

What does a low high-sensitivity CRP value mean?

16 of 27



Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: 1IY455P-E670D
Other factors that can affect the analysis value

R L R e R I e e T B T ]
A el DRGSO i AR THEEIET R R Y O A E T W G i W Gl R e
- ERYR. i BT prgEy B v s T s Wt 8 ma

T e T e A SR VR T T, R g T T SETET ETE R B BT NE T S, AU T
AR SRR PR LR S AR WS O
e W SEer S e Tt N S 1TM TR s T e, R TR T S S e e

Folate/Folic acid

. Reference
Name Your value Unit Scale
value

44- I

Folate/Folic acid 3.24 ng/ml
31,0 3.24

What is folate/folic acid?

TN W s R S SRS TS Gl TEE T B ST EEEW T S W PR R e Gl
PSS R AT ¥ EEEY s e e e

Why analyze folate/folic acid?

CEm R e ae e e akes 5 wan . O Ter T @ e o smos wllbas as
R b ]

& i -—-““‘-«_ﬂ“.ﬂﬂ“h
b g e el

 Emapwie e A R SRS SR

LRy

What does an elevated folate value mean?

L A ST S P S S ——
R T

What does a low folate value mean?

e R s s s R s e SaESs e Gdges k. mE e Ep T SR E s Ewa
Ty oy i ee scemaee ™ ere W T RS TET M W TR T BT STt W T 4 TE W WE S
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@getTested Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022

Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: 1IY455P-E670D
Vitamin B12
. Reference
Name Your value Unit Scale
value
193 - _
Vitamin B12 O 34558 pg/mi

982 aasse

What is Vitamin B12?

TEET S SRR EET B SRS ET T T S e N T e W T T R e
e L L R R i Ll T e L R
Rt BAMT 8. e we

Why do we need Vitamin B12?

TERET S G R WEEE T W R T Ty SRR g @ TR T R Ny ST
B s e MM g WM E rE Tl e S EES s B N R R G S S
CE T U O S W A ml T R R T i TE SRS e

The link between Vitamin B12 and folate

R R R R R e R e e i e R e e e L

W A TE SN R4 eI T HE T M WL S ST Wm TER e ) R TR W C LTI 4 W R R s
WA BT TE WA W e A TET L T MR AT AT G TR T ETT L T R ey
e B I L Y I

TRAEE R B G R A N ST ST S R TRE T TETE S STTT O R TR T B
TET . S G R BT BT S W d W 6 e G TR R TR BT T W S AW

What symptoms can vitamin B12 deficiency cause?

R B R T R e T e
Cw s e s e s Sl e ve me . W R e M S WES Fameet 408 SRS s SEd e W S b
L L R LR e ]

L

R

- -

o —

T

 mgey e v Segm s s e wema

L e I L ]
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D
Which risk groups exist for vitamin B12 deficiency?

C e mme v e ey s b el .

L L R L L T I e N L . e T ™y
e W s PR e s o e b s b s 8 sl s e @ | e e e e e s e e
R

L A L T e e I S I
————

R R e e na]

* Pl e st W

T Pmssl e 8 b a—

Folate/folic acid can mask vitamin B12 deficiency

T T e e e B et e & St e - b S o S S g o o e e §
T gl S e @ e e e . e i el e gt 285 o 8 G, i d e bape e b e
B AR TS Ses S e | b s i w e

What does a high vitamin B12 value mean?

I e o L ol N e e i TR I T
B R R R I I R I e I e L I
B e e L I Sy

What does a low vitamin B12 value mean?

= S P Ay =SSP —
N P A T S —
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: IY455P-E670D
Vitamin D

Reference

Name Your value Unit Scale
value
Vitamin D O 83.49 nmol/I S [ —
| 170 e

What is vitamin D?

AT TE ST W S G TR B S el R e et TR § SEEE B WM T G
e T AR TS ST T TAE R RN A M T B e T S ARRE, L AN R AT
TR GREASTE b STET 4 WEAEES | SR TS TR ST W A e TE W T AT S e e T s w
A e G T WM T T L R LAy e T e

T EAA A RS TRE D T N AT BN B b e PEEF  SEC  STET T Gl R A B Ty e Sy
EETEG W GEl. HES T R SRS W TR LA A W S § S T B N LTE T W
AT W BT W ATTRE AT R M S e A e T L e Ty B TES T AT S e

B g R LW BareEg
Why analyze vitamin D?

THEEE I N T ST N el | TSRS § TE s B AR w ) s T WS T, S
T T s B S a4 SR S TG GO0 T S S TR W AR e e
. R AR LSS g TS s 0 SRR, e o oma s v sa e e

How is vitamin D formed?

S EA 4 G BT T ER T T GRS S T LTS TS R, § MASa SR S RSN R T R T STET &
TR T R W R TSRS ST T 8 ST M TV Te g

T L S BT W R W ST BTG BRI IR e SEl R T Rt S Er S g
e AT S SRE VR B R SRR T BT e S S Y S R S
S sEn ST w8 RS LT SRS S e R e, W, W R T R LT W ST

T OETEE TR LT T TR R AREA 4 RS ERATCE R ST T G AT T R e
TR RS WY L.abl AT U T TE i EE

How do you get vitamin D deficiency?

snswe ) wlllhar. my EE L Bl s S G BT P W T L S SR T
e 0T N T T SR 6 B T TS ST RETTRE G R T 6l R BT e
B T S T S e e . ]
W e —
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D
What level of vitamin D should one have?

TEA NI B T Sl A LT e s By Ty s BT maTmRg T ST S R T
W Nl ERAE R TR R S R T O el B T TR BT TR G TE T L B Ty e
e L L L e e R Al - L L R T ol S

L s - il

R L s

R ek s,

TR P el W gy e e B

BN e | Ay W St P Sl @ei
R el TEE iy W g

Can you overdose on vitamin D?

a e FRee b W emwi o gapeelieg 8 B g e F me e et s om o B e S el
e o e e A% e o G Eapes s e Semes ol e S et s e bl W e 8 e
B e b L I R e I e e e e
e e e e st S e ey

What does a high vitamin D value mean?
g e D b b e s mEE a8 gl ke o e I ms e e S
e T e R I e R

e g g e Tl e N b s o e S s ey e bl ey @ e B
B T L S Y

21 of 27



Test: Health Test Basic

@ QEtTested Name: Dummy Persson

Vitamin E
. Reference
Name Your value Unit
value
Vitamin E O 967 mg/I 5-20

What is vitamin E?

Date of test: 10/31/2022
Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D

Scale

T | & E W L W W T ST S 7 s e R R e R O B T
T TEs e e, W R R ot R, B SR ST TR T L S Rl b et e e s Ee
O o ST e A TR WY A e T U TR AT Nl R T e RS

Why analyze vitamin E?

PR AT TR AT T T Ra, & T A T R T W e e e

E R = i W T i

Can you overdose on vitamin E?

e s e ees g s el T PR CREE B P SR e B g B e W @Y R e
G BT ST e AN R Tl s ST TG SRR N Ty Wl LA S Y G e e

What does a high vitamin E value mean?
L R R e el L

What does a low vitamin E value mean?

s maEr i s e s cme e Rrpems e e mlas s mEess e =g .
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R e e R
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D
Q10

Reference

Name Your value Unit Scale
value
Q10 o i 0,88 - I
. m
g 1,43 0.61
What is Q10?

TN BE . WA TH G T G TR T RS § SRR SN T NS REE ST Bt ke e
L e R o R e e TL A T I

Why analyze Q10?

TN e b e T BT R W e B EELA ST O TR B B § e ST e, e Ty
Com pun avrciune - V0

T R e B 47 S W ST T W S ST smREe ST R W e SR TS T

e SRS T a6 SN T S T ST Ty b RN N S E 6 R wg o e om
E R o T

What does a high Q10 value mean?

LR R L R = AL R R R e = I e |
A TETS e P b W e W

What does a low Q10 value mean?
B E i 8 ek B S G G SR BT T SRR S BE Y eE  AR S T R N

AR S P PG e el

LR T e
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Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022
@ QEtTEStEd Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: [Y455P-E670D
Ferritin

Reference

Name Your value Unit Scale
value
Ferritin O 7392 ug/l 30-400 -_

What is ferritin?

R B T 7 s SR, TR WL T BT SR TR T B T T Sl S R R R Cee i maLw
T S SREEE RS Ta Y I ET S BEE T e had, G T O RS R FeT SRR S S el 8 e
L R e N I L R e e R ]
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Why analyze ferritin?

e s v o d e rameil P e T Ral, T ET 4 TR SR RS | ST s R
A AR W VA TRSE T SRR S B e, B GRS R | B R D e e
T S TR W W ST e T

Symptoms of high or low ferritin levels
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What does it mean if you have an elevated ferritin value?

T T o e W R T T LT T T W TR T R e T T REE P
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@getTestEd Name: Dummy Persson Date of test: 10/31/2022

Test: Health Test Basic Analysis-ID: 1IY455P-E670D

T W AR S G YW TR e N AT N WA O Gy W RS W
e

What does it mean if you have a low ferritin value

L T Ll T Ty AP ——————————
B e e e e e T T
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Selenium
. Reference
Name Your value Unit Scale
value
Selenium O 82383 ug/I 74-139 _

L e T I e e R T S T — S T IR =
gy “I-_“h ___ﬂ_-_-- L L T )
- Spmmdy sl o h WeE a me g s emiem s e BT s el B sl e Wy
Symptoms of selenium deficiency

R e I T e = R

LR TS .

. i

Symptoms of high selenium levels

S bk s s e —
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@geﬂested

Copper
Name Your value
Copper O 107.10

Name: Dummy Persson
Test: Health Test Basic

. Reference
Unit
value

pg/dl 68-169

Date of test: 10/31/2022
Analysis-ID: IY455P-E670D

Scale

O —
107.10

| R ) T WS T R R gE T Bl AT RE R WY TR L e TE R
. TE RN B RS R W R T FTE P NS REEE S BT § T T S B T s Bl Eae a W
EU R L IR I RN T R Rl L T T O T R R I SR T

Symptoms of copper deficiency
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Symptoms of high copper levels
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